Blutspenden in 85072 bis zum 24.03.2025

Fr
Mo
Do
Fr
Mo

17.01.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

20.01.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

27.02.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.03.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

24.03.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

Eichstatt 85072
Altes Stadttheater
Residenzplatz 17

Eichstatt 85072
Altes Stadttheater
Residenzplatz 17

Schernfeld 85132
Grundschule
Leitenbuck 1

Eichstatt 85072
Altes Stadttheater
Residenzplatz 17

Eichstatt 85072
Altes Stadttheater
Residenzplatz 17



